SVCS - Caracas - Oscar Machado Zuloaga

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Oscar Machado Zuloaga GND
Oscar Machado Zuloaga GND
Oscar Machado Zuloaga GND
Oscar Machado Zuloaga GND

Oscar Machado Zuloaga CARACAS
TWR

Oscar Machado Zuloaga CARACAS
TWR

Oscar Machado Zuloaga CARACAS
TWR

Oscar Machado Zuloaga CARACAS
TWR

Oscar Machado Zuloaga TUY APP
Oscar Machado Zuloaga TUY APP
Oscar Machado Zuloaga TUY APP
Oscar Machado Zuloaga TUY APP

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 10 109.7
3.7° GS 10 109.7

Miranda State
Venezuela

SV

2145ft (654m)

GMT -4

10.28807, -66.82008
land

SVCS

n/a

n/a

1998m (6555ft)
94°/274°

30m (98ft)
asphalt

121.700
121.700
121.700
121.700
118.000

118.000
118.000
118.000

119.200
119.200
119.200
119.200

18.00mi
18.00mi
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Nearby beacons

code identifier

TUY TUY (CARACAS) VOR/DME

MIQ MAIQUETIA VOR/DME

SSB SAN SEBASTIAN NDB

BAL EL LIBERTADOR (MARACAY) VOR/DME

CBC CABO CODERA VOR/DME

BEL BELEN NDB

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 8000ft

SID end points distance

RW10
PAUJI4 22.5
COVIA1, USOTI3 36.6
MASPU4 27.7
ORODI4 21.9

RW28
PAUJI3 22.5
ABILA1L, USOTI3 36.6
MASPU4 27.7
ORODI4 21.9

Disclaimer

dist
1.2

21.7
27.7
43.5
48.6
54.9

bearing
79.6°
332.1°
225.1°
261.8°
69.6°
251.3°

frequency
115.20
114.80

318

113.90
113.50

235

outbound direction

69°

115°
225°
294°

69°

115°
225°
294°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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